East Suburban Catholic Conference

Women's tennis- 2011

VARSITY STANDINGS
School

Benet

Carmel Catholic
Fenwick

Marist

Nazareth
Providence
Marian Catholic
Saint Viator
Joliet Catholic
McNamara
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SOPHOMORE STANDINGS
School

Fenwick
Carmel Catholic
Benet

Saint Viator
Marist

Joliet Catholic
Nazareth
Providence
Marian Catholic
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Varsity schedule/results
Saturday, Aug. 27

Carmel 3, Fenwick 2

Carmel 5, Marist 0

Carmel 5, McNamara 0
Thursday, Sept. 1

Benet 4, Carmel 1

Fenwick 4, Joliet Catholic 1
Marist 3, Marian Catholic 2
Nazareth 5, McNamara 0
Providence 3, St. Viator 2
Tuesday, Sept. 6

Benet 5, Joliet Catholic 0
Fenwick 3, Nazareth 2
Marian Catholic 3, St. Viator 2
Providence 5, McNamara 0
Thursday, Sept. 8

Nazareth 5, Joliet Catholic 0
Carmel 5, St. Viator 0
Fenwick 5, Providence 0
Tuesday, Sept. 13

Benet 4, Nazareth 1
Providence 4, Joliet Catholic 1
Fenwick 4, Marian Catholic 1
Wednesday, Sept. 14
Carmel 5, Marian Catholic 0
Thursday, Sept. 15
Nazareth 3, Providence 2
Marian Catholic 4, Joliet Catholic 1
Saturday, Sept. 17

Marist 4, St. Viator 1

St. Viator 5, McNamara 0
Benet 5, St. Viator 0

Marist 5, McNamara 0

Benet 5, Marist 0

Benet 5, McNamara 0

FINAL
Matches won
42
38
32
24
26
19
19
15
10
0

Losses
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Matches won
36
35
34
20
14
12
15
10
4

Losses
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Frosh-Soph schedule/results
Saturday, Aug. 27

Carmel 5, Marist 0

Fenwick 3, Carmel 2

Fenwick 5, Marist 0
Thursday, Sept. 1

Carmel 3, Benet 2

Fenwick 5, Joliet Catholic 0
Marist 4, Marian Catholic 1
St. Viator 4, Providence 1
Tuesday, Sept. 6

Benet 5, Joliet Catholic 0
Fenwick 5, Nazareth 0

St. Viator 4, Marian Catholic 1
Thursday, Sept. 8

Joliet Catholic 3, Nazareth 2
Carmel 5, St. Viator 0
Fenwick 5, Providence 0
Tuesday, Sept. 13

Benet 5, Nazareth 0

Joliet Catholic 3, Providence 2
Fenwick 5, Marian Catholic 0
Thursday, Sept. 15

Nazareth 4, Providence 1
Joliet Catholic 4, Marian Catholic 1
Saturday, Sept. 17

St. Viator 4, Marist 1

Benet 5, St. Viator 0

Benet 5, Marist 0

Tuesday, Sept. 20

Benet 5, Providence 0
Nazareth 5, Marian Catholic 0
Carmel 5, Joliet Catholic 0

Matches lost
3
7
13
21
19
26
26
30
35
45

Matches lost
4
5
6
20
26
28
25
30
36



Tuesday, Sept. 20

Benet 5, Providence 0
Nazareth 4, Marian Catholic 1
Fenwick 4, Marist 1

Carmel 5, Joliet Catholic 0
Thursday, Sept. 22
Providence 3, Marian Catholic 2
Fenwick 5, St. Viator 0
Carmel 4, Nazareth 1

Marist 5, Joliet Catholic 0
Monday, Sept. 26

Marian Catholic 5, McNamara 0
Tuesday, Sept. 27

Benet 4, Marian Catholic 1
Fenwick 5, McNamara 0
Carmel 5, Providence 0
Marist 3, Nazareth 2
Thursday, Sept. 29

Joliet Catholic 5, McNamara 0
Marist 3, Providence 2
Monday, Oct. 3

Nazareth 3, St. Viator 2
Tuesday, Oct. 4

Benet 5, Fenwick 0

St. Viator 3, Joliet Catholic 2

Thursday, Sept. 22
Providence 4, Marian Catholic 1
Fenwick 5, St. Viator 0
Carmel 5, Nazareth 0

Marist 3, Joliet Catholic 2
Tuesday, Sept. 27

Marist 3, Nazareth 2
Thursday, Sept. 29

Marist 3, Providence 2
Friday, Sept. 30

Carmel 5, Marian Catholic 0
Monday, Oct. 3

Benet 5, Marian Catholic 0
St. Viator 3, Nazareth 2
Carmel 5, Providence 0
Tuesday, Oct. 4

St. Viator 5, Joliet Catholic 0
Fenwick 3, Benet 2



